March 2022
Please note

Program Listings
programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and

may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.
Millis Community Media Programs for February 27, 2022—- March 5, 2022

Sun. Feb. 27
7:00 p.m. Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds
7:30 p.m. Finance Committee — 2/16
8:52 p.m. Girls’ Varsity Basketball - Millis takes on Dedham — Senior Night
9:33 p.m. Boys’ Varsity Basketball — Millis takes on Notre Dame Christo Rey — Senior Night
10:48 p.m. Medication Safety
Mon. Feb. 28
7:00 p.m. Select Board - live
Followed by Good Deeds
Tues. Mar. 1
7:00 p.m. Girls’ Varsity Basketball — the girls take on Dedham -Senior Night game
7:51 p.m. Boys’ Varsity Basketball — the boys take on Notre Dame Cristo Rey — Senior Night game
8:53 p.m. Girls Varsity Basketball — the girls take on Dover-Sherborn
Boys Varsity Basketball — the boys take on Dover-Sherborn
Wed. Mar. 2
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee -live
Followed by Good Deeds
Thurs. Mar. 3
7:00 p.m. Select Board —2/28
Fri. Mar. 4
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims - cubes
7:25 p.m. Antiques Appraisal Day
8:08 p.m. Finance Committee — 3/2
Sat. Mar. 5 Girls’ Varsity Basketball March Madness — Home Games '21-22 Season
5:00 p.m. Girls vs. Bellingham
5:52 p.m. Girls vs. Medway
6:54 p.m. Girls vs. Norwood
7:54 p.m. Girls vs. Hopkinton
8:54 p.m. Girls vs. Dedham — Senior Night game

9:54 p.m.

Girls vs. Dover-Sherborn




To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our
Facebook page or YouTube channel

Millis Community Media Programs for Sun. March 6. 2022 — March 12, 2022

Sun. Mar. 6 Boys’ Varsity Basketball March Madness — Home Games '21-'22 Season -part one
6:00 p.m. Boys vs. Norton

7:12 p.m. Boys vs. Bellingham

8:18 p.m. Boys vs. Medway

9:27 p.m. Boys vs. Holliston

10:27 p.m.  Boys vs. Medfield

Mon. Mar. 7
7:00 p.m. Select Board —2/28

Tues. Mar. 8
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures — Frost Giant
7:35 p.m. Finance Committee — 3/2
Followed by Antiques Appraisal Day ‘21

Wed. Mar. 9
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee - live
Followed by Good Deeds and In the Know

Thurs. Mar. 10
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee — 3/9
Followed by Planning Board — 2/8

Fri. Mar. 11  Boys Varsity Basketball March Madness — Home Games '21-'22 Season pert two
7:00 p.m. Boys vs. Westwood

8:04 p.m. Boys vs. Notre Dame Cristo Rey

9:19 p.m. Boys vs. Dover-Sherborn

Sat. Mar. 12  Girls’ Varsity Basketball March Madness — Home Games '21-'22 Season
5:00 p.m. Girls vs. Bellingham
5:52 p.m. Girls vs. Medway
6:54 p.m. Girls vs. Norwood
7:54 p.m. Girls vs. Hopkinton
8:54 p.m. Girls vs. Dedham — Senior Night game
9:54 p.m. Girls vs. Dover-Sherborn
Followed by Good Deeds Norfolk County Women’s History Month Special

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or
visit our Facebook page or YouTube Channel.



http://www.millismedia.org
http://www.millismedia.org

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for March 13, 2022- March 19, 2022

Sun. Mar. 13
7:00 p.m. Inthe Know with the Norfolk County District Attorney
7:30 p.m.  Finance Committee — 3/9
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Basketball — the girls take on Dedham
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Basketball - the boys take on Notre Dame Cristo Rey
Mon. Mar. 14
7:00 p.m. Select Board — live

Tues. Mar. 15
7:00 p.m. In The Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m. Planning Board- live
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Basketball —=The boys take on Dover-Sherborn

Wed. Mar. 16
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee - live
Followed by Painting Miniatures — Frost Giant and then Gazebo

Thurs. Mar. 17
7:00 p.m. Select Board Meeting —3/14

Fri. Mar. 18

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims — gazebo

7:25 p.m. Finance Committee — 3/16
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Basketball — the girls take on Dover-Sherborn
Followed by Good Deeds Norfolk County Women'’s History Month Special

Sat. Mar. 19

7:00 p.m. Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds
7:30 p.m. In the Know — with the Norfolk County District Attorney
8:00 p.m. Planning Board —3/15




For more information about producing your own project or to be a community intern call
MCM at 508-376-7057 ore-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com
Millis Community Media Programs for March 20, 2022 — March 26, 2022

Sun. Mar. 20
7:00 p.m.  The Jewish Hotels of Millis — a look back at local history from a 2009 presentation
8:35p.m.  Finance Committee —3/16

Mon. Mar. 21
7:00 p.m.  Select Board —3/14

Tues. Mar. 22
7:00 p.m. In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board -3/15

Wed. Mar. 23
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee

Thurs Mar. 24
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures
7:25p.m.  Select Board —3/15

Fri. Mar. 25

7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds

7:30 p.m. In the Know

8:00 p.m.  Finance Committee — 3/23

Sat. Mar. 26

7:00 p.m.  Medication Safety

7:20 p.m.  Good Deeds Norfolk County Women’s History Month Special

7:26 p.m.  Girls’ Varsity Basketball — MIAA playoff with Hopkins Academy
Planning Board - 3/15



mailto:millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for March 27, 2022 - April 2, 2022

Sun. Mar. 27

7:00 p.m. The Jewish Hotels of Millis — a look back at local history from a 2009 presentation

8:35 p.m. Finance Committee — 3/23
Followed by Good Deeds Norfolk County Women’s History Month Special

Mon. Mar. 28
7:00 p.m.  Select Board - live

Tues. Mar. 29
7:00 p.m. In the Know
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board — 3/15
Followed by Girls Varsity Basketball — MIAA playoff with Hopkins Academy

Wed. Mar. 30
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee
Followed by Antiques Appraisal Day ‘21

Thurs. Mar 31

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims

7:30 p.m. Good Deeds and Good Deeds Norfolk County Women'’s History Month Special
8:06 p.m. Birds of Prey

8:47 p.m. Girls Varsity Basketball — MIAA playoff game

Fri. Apr. 1
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims
7:30 p.m. Select Board - 3/28

Sat. Apr. 2
7:00 p.m. In the Know
7:30 p.m. Finance Committee- 3/30

To view programs on demand visit our website at www.millismedia.org or check out our
Facebook page or YouTube Channel.



http://www.millismedia.org
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